
Final error: 2.97%
Targeted error: 3.18%
Learning time: 1.31min
Candidate max. size: 5
Hierarchical learning: True
Minimal benefit: 0.1
Candidate size penalty: 0.0

allowOverfitting = true
benefitAbortThreshold = 0,1
errorAbortion = Avg
useRealtiveErrorForAbortion = true
minRealtiveError = 3,18331307643
hierarchicalBruteForce = True
candidateSizePenalty = 0
candidateMaxSize = 5
bruteForceCandidates = True

sanity_check_lrzip_noise_interactions_h_00.00.log

1 2
maximum possible combination size

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

av
er

ag
e 

er
ro

r (
%

)

7

25

0

20

40

60

80

100

el
ap

se
d 

tim
e 

(%
)

accuracy

1 2
combination size

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

co
m

bi
na

tio
n 

si
ze

 fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
(h

is
to

gr
am

)

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

ef
fe

ct
 s

tr
en

gt
h 

(s
ca

tte
r p

lo
t)

combination size distribution

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
relative prediction error

(avg: 2.97)

0

10

20

30

40

50

fre
qu

en
cy

distribution of the raltive prediction error

Final error: 3.17%
Targeted error: 3.18%
Learning time: 1.36min
Candidate max. size: 5
Hierarchical learning: True
Minimal benefit: 0.1
Candidate size penalty: 0.0

allowOverfitting = true
benefitAbortThreshold = 0,1
errorAbortion = Avg
useRealtiveErrorForAbortion = true
minRealtiveError = 3,18331307643
hierarchicalBruteForce = True
candidateSizePenalty = 0
candidateMaxSize = 5
bruteForceCandidates = True

sanity_check_lrzip_noise_interactions_h_00.75.log
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Final error: 3.14%
Targeted error: 3.18%
Learning time: 1.56min
Candidate max. size: 5
Hierarchical learning: True
Minimal benefit: 0.1
Candidate size penalty: 0.0

allowOverfitting = true
benefitAbortThreshold = 0,1
errorAbortion = Avg
useRealtiveErrorForAbortion = true
minRealtiveError = 3,18331307643
hierarchicalBruteForce = True
candidateSizePenalty = 0
candidateMaxSize = 5
bruteForceCandidates = True

sanity_check_lrzip_noise_interactions_h_01.50.log
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Final error: 3.23%
Targeted error: 3.18%
Learning time: 10.66min
Candidate max. size: 5
Hierarchical learning: True
Minimal benefit: 0.1
Candidate size penalty: 0.0

allowOverfitting = true
benefitAbortThreshold = 0,1
errorAbortion = Avg
useRealtiveErrorForAbortion = true
minRealtiveError = 3,18331307643
hierarchicalBruteForce = True
candidateSizePenalty = 0
candidateMaxSize = 5
bruteForceCandidates = True

sanity_check_lrzip_noise_interactions_h_03.00.log
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Final error: 5.59%
Targeted error: 3.18%
Learning time: 10.95min
Candidate max. size: 5
Hierarchical learning: True
Minimal benefit: 0.1
Candidate size penalty: 0.0

allowOverfitting = true
benefitAbortThreshold = 0,1
errorAbortion = Avg
useRealtiveErrorForAbortion = true
minRealtiveError = 3,18331307643
hierarchicalBruteForce = True
candidateSizePenalty = 0
candidateMaxSize = 5
bruteForceCandidates = True

sanity_check_lrzip_noise_interactions_h_06.00.log
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Final error: 9.87%
Targeted error: 3.18%
Learning time: 10.18min
Candidate max. size: 5
Hierarchical learning: True
Minimal benefit: 0.1
Candidate size penalty: 0.0

allowOverfitting = true
benefitAbortThreshold = 0,1
errorAbortion = Avg
useRealtiveErrorForAbortion = true
minRealtiveError = 3,18331307643
hierarchicalBruteForce = True
candidateSizePenalty = 0
candidateMaxSize = 5
bruteForceCandidates = True
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Final error: 17.98%
Targeted error: 3.18%
Learning time: 119.58min
Candidate max. size: 5
Hierarchical learning: True
Minimal benefit: 0.1
Candidate size penalty: 0.0

allowOverfitting = true
benefitAbortThreshold = 0,1
errorAbortion = Avg
useRealtiveErrorForAbortion = true
minRealtiveError = 3,18331307643
hierarchicalBruteForce = True
candidateSizePenalty = 0
candidateMaxSize = 5
bruteForceCandidates = True

sanity_check_lrzip_noise_interactions_h_24.00.log
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